SRI LANKAN PSYCHIATRISTS' ASSOCIATION (UK)

25th Annual Conference
Fielder Centre- Hatfield- AL1o 9TP

DATE & TIME:

03.10.2025

09:00 — 16:30

09:20

09:30

10:20

10:40

11:35

12:30

13.30

14:25

15:15

15:30

16:15

16:20

Link to registration form: https://forms.gle/9ktXFzDwWUKQhCGtx7

Welcome & Introduction
Dr Maheshi Wikramanayake , President-SLPA (UK)

Al in Psychiatry- Dr Ben Underwood
Tea/Coffee break

Are we providing effective Mental Health Services?
Professor Asif Zia

Beyond positive symptoms in Schizophrenia.
Professor Ramalingam Chithiramohan

Lunch break

Assisted Dying
Dr Annabelle Price

Why psychedelics are the future of psychiatry? - Professor David Nutt-
Professor of Neuropsychopharmacology, Imperial College London

Tea/Coffee break

Topic TBC
Dr Lade Smith CBE, President of Royal College Of Psychiatrists-UK

Closing remarks - Academic Secretary SLPA(UK)

SLPA(UK) Annual General Meeting



