## SRI LANKAN PSYCHIATRISTS' ASSOCIATION (UK)

25<sup>th</sup> Annual Conference Fielder Centre- Hatfield- AL10 9TP

**DATE & TIME:** 

03.I0.2025 09:00 – I6:30



Link to registration form: <a href="https://forms.gle/9ktXFzDwUKQhCGtx7">https://forms.gle/9ktXFzDwUKQhCGtx7</a>

09:20	Welcome & Introduction Dr Maheshi Wikramanayake , President-SLPA (UK)
09:30	AI in Psychiatry- Dr Ben Underwood
I0:20	Tea/Coffee break
10:40	Are we providing effective Mental Health Services? Professor Asif Zia
II:35	Beyond positive symptoms in Schizophrenia. Professor Ramalingam Chithiramohan
12:30	Lunch break
13.30	Assisted Dying Dr Annabelle Price
14:25	Why psychedelics are the future of psychiatry? - Professor David Nutt- Professor of Neuropsychopharmacology, Imperial College London
15:15	Tea/Coffee break
15:30	Topic TBC Dr Lade Smith CBE, President of Royal College Of Psychiatrists-UK
16:15	Closing remarks - Academic Secretary SLPA(UK)
16:20	SLPA(UK) Annual General Meeting